
Part Number Description Weight List Price
SB-18SS 19" Wide, 36" High, 12" Deep | Single Door Entry 75 lbs. 3,316.00$               

SB-18DSS 19" Wide, 36" High, 24" Deep | Two Door Dual Entry 120 lbs. 4,950.00$               
SB-1852SS 18" Wide, 52" High, 12" Deep | Single Door Entry 90 lbs. 4,009.00$               

SB-24SS 25" Wide, 36" High, 12" Deep | Single Door Entry 95 lbs. 3,821.00$               
SB-24DSS 25" Wide, 36" High, 24" Deep | Two Door Dual Entry 145 lbs. 5,858.00$               
SB-36SS 37" Wide, 36" High, 12" Deep | Two Door Entry 138 lbs. 5,229.00$               

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SB-16SSW 16" Wide, 18" High, 11" Deep | Single Door 35 lbs.* 2,495.00$               
SB-18SSW 19" Wide, 36" High, 12" Deep | Single Door 75 lbs. 3,316.00$               

SB-24SSW 25" Wide, 36" High, 12" Deep | Single Door 95 lbs. 3,821.00$               
SB-36SSW 37" Wide, 36" High, 12" Deep | Two Door 138 lbs. 5,229.00$               

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SB-16SS 16" Wide, 38" High, 17" Deep | Hinged Flip Top Entry 80 lbs. 3,964.00$               
SB-22SS 25" Wide, 38" High, 19" Deep | Hinged Flip Top Entry 125 lbs. 5,068.00$               

Part Number Description Weight List Price
LD-16S 17" Wide, 30" High, 8" Deep | Single Drop in Door 43 lbs. * 1,683.00$                    
LD-16T 17" Wide, 19" High, 9" Deep | Single Door Top Mount 25 lbs.* 1,586.00$                    

Part Number Description Weight List Price
LD-16SW 17" Wide, 30" High, 8" Deep | Single Door 48 lbs. * 1,683.00$                    
LD-18SW 19" Wide, 19" High, 8" Deep | Single Door 31 lbs. * 1,587.00$                    

Stainless Steel Top Entry Enclosures

LIGHT DUTY CABINETS

HEAVY DUTY CONTROLLER ENCLOSURES

StrongBox Enclosure Price List
Effective January 1, 2026

NOTE: Prices include mounting hardware. Freight Prepaid on $7500 net orders to one location. (*) CAN BE SHIPPED UPS

Stainless Steel Front Entry Enclosures

Stainless Steel Wall Mount Enclosures

Stainless Steel Cabinet

Stainless Steel Wall Mount Cabinets
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StrongBox Enclosure Price List
Effective January 1, 2026

Part Number Description Weight List Price

CSA Controller Subassembly - 36 Stations 5 lbs. * 517.00$                        
CSA-52 Controller Subassembly - 52 Stations 6 lbs. * 554.00$                        

OPT-FAN
Thermostatically Controlled Fan

Easily installed and can be adjusted in the field to help maintain desired temperature. 4 lbs. * 448.00$                        

RGVRSS
Rain Switch Enclosure

Designed to protect WCS and Mini-Click Rain Switches from vandalism. 2 lbs. * 257.00$                        
RGVRSS-P Pole Mount Rain Switch Enclosure 7 lbs. * 289.00$                        

SRSE Solar Sync Enclosure 1 lb. * 223.00$                        

Part Number Description Weight List Price
PED-16SS 16" Wide, 12" High, 15" Deep | Used for SB-16SS 20 lbs. 966.00$                   
PED-18SS 19" Wide, 12" High, 10" Deep | Used for SB-18SS 18 lbs. 927.00$                   

PED-18DSS 19" Wide, 12" High, 19" Deep | Used for SB-18DSS 23 lbs. 1,377.00$               
PED-24SS 25" Wide, 12" High, 10" Deep | Used for SB-24SS 22 lbs. 1,082.00$               

PED-24SS-240V 25" Wide, 12" High, 24" Deep | Used for SB-24SS-240V 22 lb. 1,446.00$               
PED-24DSS 25" Wide, 12" High, 19" Deep | Used for SB-24DSS 26 lbs. 1,446.00$               
PED-36SS 37" Wide, 12" High, 10" Deep | Used for SB-36SS 33 lbs. 1,370.00$               

PED-16SSW 16" Wide, 4" High, 8" Deep | Used for SB-16SSW 6 lbs. 650.00$                   
PED-LD16 17" Wide, 12" High, 8" Deep | Used for LD-16S 18 lbs. 730.00$                   

PT-TEMP1852 18" Wide, 9" Deep 2 lbs. 95.00$                     

Part Number Description Weight List Price
BB-18SS For SB-18SS | SB-18SSW Enclosures 10 lbs. 190.00$                   

BB-1852SS For SB-1852SS Front Entry Enclosure 12 lbs. 320.00$                   
BB-24SS For SB-24SS Front Entry Enclosure 12 lbs. 206.00$                   

BB-18SS(x2) For SB-36SS | SB-36SSW Enclosures 20 lbs. 380.00$                   
BB-16SS For SB-16SSW Wall Mount Enclosure 6 lbs. 160.00$                   
BB-22SS For SB-22SS | SB-22SSW Enclosures 14 lbs. 202.00$                   

BB-16SSW For SB-16-SSW Wall Mount Enclosure 4 lbs. 150.00$                   
BB-16LD For LD-16S Light Duty Cabinet 7 lbs. 160.00$                   
BB-18LD For LD-18SW Wall Mount Light Duty Cabinet 5 lbs. 150.00$                   

BB-16TLD For LD-16T Wall Mount Light Duty Cabinet 5 lbs. 108.00$                   
PT-TRAY16-U Tray for SB-16SS 3 lbs. 154.00$                   

PT-22TRAY Tray for SB-22SS 7 lbs. 197.00$                   

CONTROL ENCLOSURE ACCESSORIES

Stainless Steel Pedestal Riser

Controller Add-Ons

Enclosure Backboards & Trays
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StrongBox Enclosure Price List
Effective January 1, 2026

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-22AL 23" Wide, 30" High, 15" Deep | Single Door 43 lbs. 1,618.00$               
SBBC-30AL 30" Wide, 30" High, 15" Deep |Single Door 49 lbs. 1,871.00$               
SBBC-45AL 45" Wide, 30" High, 15" Deep | Single Door 62 lbs. 2,308.00$               

SBBC-52AL 52" Wide, 31" High, 22" Deep | Single Door 73 lbs. 4,098.00$               
3/4" through 2" Backflow Devices

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-60AL 60" Wide, 31" High, 15" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 82 lbs. 3,346.00$               

SBBC-40ALHP 41" Wide, 39" High, 24" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 88 lbs. 4,734.00$               
SBBC-60ALHP 61" Wide, 39" High, 24" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 118 lbs. 5,267.00$               
SBBC-75ALHP 76" Wide, 39" High, 24" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 128 lbs. 5,614.00$               
SBBC-90ALHP 91" Wide, 39" High, 24" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 158 lbs. 6,502.00$               

2-1/2" through 6" Backflow Devices

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-22ALI 23" Wide, 30" High, 15" Deep | Insulated Single Door 44 lbs. 2,032.00$               
SBBC-30ALI 30" Wide, 30" High, 15" Deep | Insulated Single Door 50 lbs. 2,516.00$               
SBBC-45ALI 45" Wide, 30" High, 15" Deep | Insulated Single Door 63 lbs. 3,177.00$               

3/4" through 2" Backflow Devices

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-60ALI 60" Wide, 31" High, 15" Deep | Insulated Clamshell Two Piece 88 lbs. 4,271.00$               

SBBC-40ALHPI 41" Wide, 39" High, 24" Deep | Insulated Clamshell Two Piece 90 lbs. 5,767.00$               
SBBC-60ALHPI 61" Wide, 39" High, 24" Deep | Insulated Clamshell Two Piece 124 lbs. 6,407.00$               
SBBC-75ALHPI 76" Wide, 39" High, 24" Deep | Insulated Clamshell Two Piece 136 lbs. 6,804.00$               
SBBC-90ALHPI 91" Wide, 39" High, 24" Deep | Insulated Clamshell Two Piece 166 lbs. 7,090.00$               

2-1/2" through 6" Backflow Devices

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-40WALHP 41" Wide, 39" High, 28" Deep (extra wide SBBC-40ALHP for Specialty Applications) 95 lbs. 4,688.00$               

PE-40AL 41" Wide, 39" High, 38" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 98 lbs. 4,839.00$               
PE-60AL 61" Wide, 39" High, 38" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 128 lbs. 5,614.00$               

Insulated Aluminum Front Entry Backflow Enclosures

Aluminum Clamshell Entry Backflow Enclosures

Aluminum Front Entry Backflow Enclosures
ALUMINUM BACKFLOW ENCLOSURES

ALUMINUM PUMP ENCLOSURES
Aluminum Pump Enclosures

Insulated Aluminum Clamshell Entry Backflow Enclosures
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StrongBox Enclosure Price List
Effective January 1, 2026

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-22SS 23" Wide, 28" High, 18" Deep | Single Door 44 lbs. 2,620.00$               
SBBC-30SS 30" Wide, 28" High, 18" Deep | Single Door 53 lbs. 3,025.00$               
SBBC-45SS 45" Wide, 28" High, 18" Deep | Single Door 61 lbs. 3,891.00$               
SBBC-20SS 21" Wide, 49" High, 18" Deep | Single Door 62 lbs. 3,888.00$               

3/4" through 2" Backflow Devices

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-40SS 45" Wide, 39" High, 26" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 90 lbs. 5,978.00$               
SBBC-60SS 61" Wide, 39" High, 26" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 111 lbs. 7,042.00$               
SBBC-75SS 78" Wide, 39" High, 26" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 120 lbs. 8,272.00$               

2½" through 4" Backflow Devices

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-22CR 23" Wide, 28" High, 18" Deep | Single Door 44 lbs. 1,591.00$               
SBBC-30CR 30" Wide, 28" High, 18" Deep | Single Door 53 lbs. 1,801.00$               
SBBC-45CR 45" Wide, 28" High, 18" Deep | Single Door 61 lbs. 2,352.00$               

3/4" through 2" Backflow Devices

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SBBC-40CR 45" Wide, 39" High, 26" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 90 lbs. 3,861.00$               
SBBC-60CR 61" Wide, 39" High, 26" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 111 lbs. 4,770.00$               
SBBC-75CR 78" Wide, 39" High, 26" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 120 lbs. 5,534.00$               

2½" through 4" Backflow Devices

Powder Coated Cold Rolled Steel - Clamshell Entry

Stainless Steel - Front Entry

Stainless Steel - Clamshell Entry

Powder Coated Cold Rolled Steel - Front Entry

SMOOTH TOUCH BACKFLOW CAGES
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StrongBox Enclosure Price List
Effective January 1, 2026

Part Number Description Weight List Price
BC-30CR 30" Wide, 24" High, 12" Deep | One Piece 45 lbs. 1,476.00$               
BC-45CR 45" Wide, 30" High, 18" Deep | One Piece 73 lbs. 1,819.00$               

Part Number Description Weight List Price
BC-75CR 75" Wide, 42" High, 30" Deep | Clamshell Two Piece 160 lbs. 3,040.00$               

Part Number Description Weight List Price
GC-24 24" Wide, 26" High, 13" Deep | Single Door 35 lbs. 1,026.00$               
GC-30 30" Wide, 26" High, 13" Deep | Single Door 37 lbs. 1,164.00$               
GC-36 36" Wide, 26" High, 13" Deep | Single Door 40 lbs. 1,254.00$               

Part Number Description Weight List Price
PBB-22 22" Wide, 24" High, 6" Deep | Used for 22 inch Backflow 1.2 lbs. 393.00$                   
PBB-30 28" Wide, 24" High, 6" Deep | Used for 28 inch Backflow 2.0 lbs. 498.00$                   
PBB-45 46" Wide, 24" High, 6" Deep | Used for 46 inch Backflow 3.5 lbs. 674.00$                   
PBB-60 56" Wide, 24" High, 6" Deep | Used for 56 inch Backflow 4.5 lbs. 717.00$                   

PBB-20HP 24" Wide, 46" High, 6" Deep | used for 24 inch Backflow 3.5 lbs. 674.00$                   
PBB-40HP 40" Wide, 36" High, 6" Deep | Used for 40 inch Backflow 4.5 lbs. 834.00$                   
PBB-60HP 60" Wide, 36" High, 6" Deep | Used for 60 inch Backflow 5.2 lbs. 984.00$                   
PBB-75HP 72" Wide, 36" High, 6" Deep | Used for 72 inch Backflow 6.0 lbs. 1,195.00$               
PBB-90HP 90" Wide, 36" High, 6" Deep | Used for 90 inch Backflow 7.5 lbs. 1,330.00$               

EXPANDED METAL BACKFLOW CAGES

POLAR BEARIER SLIP-ON INSULATING COVER

Powder Coated Front Entry

Powder Coated Clamshell

GUARDIAN CAGES
Powder Coated Cold Rolled Steel - Front Entry
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StrongBox Enclosure Price List
Effective January 1, 2026

Part Number Description Weight List Price
MPS-11016-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 210 lbs. 6,756.00$               
MPS-12016-22 200 amp, 1 phase, 22,000 AIC, 16 positions 210 lbs. 7,519.00$               
MPS-32024-65 200 amp, 3 phase, 65,000 AIC, 24 positions 210 lbs. 11,357.00$             
MPS-51016-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 120/208 Volt, 5 Jaw, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 210 lbs. 6,860.00$               
MPS-52016-10 200 amp, 1 phase, 120/208 Volt, 5 Jaw, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 210 lbs. 7,547.00$               

MPS-BASE MPS mounting template 4 bolt 8 lbs. 165.00$                   

Part Number Description Weight List Price
MPE-11016-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 310 lbs. 10,938.00$             
MPE-12016-22 200 amp, 1 phase, 22,000 AIC, 16 positions 310 lbs. 11,701.00$             
MPE-32024-65 200 amp, 3 phase, 65,000 AIC, 24 positions 310 lbs. 15,539.00$             

MPE-BASE Dual Mounting Template 8 bolt 10 lbs. 173.00$                   

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SSP-21018-14 100 amp, 1 phase, 14,000 AIC, 18 positions 140 lbs. 8,630.00$               
SSP-22030-65 100 amp, 1 phase, 65,000 AIC, 30 positions 140 lbs. 9,720.00$               
SSP-61018-14 100 amp, 3 phase, 14,000 AIC, 18 positions 140 lbs. 8,780.00$               
SSP-61030-35 100 amp, 3 phase, 35,000 AIC, 30 positions 140 lbs. 9,030.00$               
SSP-62030-35 200 amp, 3 phase, 35,000 AIC, 30 positions 140 lbs. 10,950.00$             

CSP-C BASE CSP-C mounting template 4 bolt 10 lbs. 196.00$                   

Part Number Description Weight List Price
CSP-11008-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 10,000 AIC, 8 positions 140 lbs. 4,790.00$               
CSP-11016-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. 4,842.00$               
CSP-11016-65 100 amp, 1 phase, 65,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. 5,346.00$               
CSP-12016-10 200 amp, 1 phase, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. 5,543.00$               
CSP-12016-65 200 amp, 1 phase, 65,000 AIC, 16 positions, 140 lbs. 6,001.00$               
CSP-51008-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 120/208 Volt, 5 Jaw, 10,000 AIC, 8 positions 140 lbs. 4,803.00$               
CSP-51016-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 120/208 Volt, 5 Jaw, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. 4,870.00$               
CSP-51016-65 100 amp, 1 phase, 120/208 Volt, 5 Jaw, 65,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. 5,450.00$               
CSP-52016-10 200 amp, 1 phase, 120/208 Volt, 5 Jaw, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. 5,623.00$               
CSP-52016-65 200 amp, 1 phase, 120/208 Volt, 5 Jaw, 65,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. 5,626.00$               

CSP-B BASE CSP-B mounting template 4 bolt 8 lbs. 166.00$                   

Part Number Description Weight List Price
DSP-11008-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 10,000 AIC, 8 positions 140 lbs. 8,580.00$               
DSP-11008-22 100 amp, 1 phase, 22,000 AIC, 8 positions 140 lbs. 8,622.00$               
DSP-11008-65 100 amp, 1 phase, 65,000 AIC, 8 positions 140 lbs. 9,006.00$               
DSP-12008-10 200 amp, 1 phase, 10,000 AIC, 8 positions 140 lbs. 9,568.00$               
DSP-12008-22 200 amp, 1 phase, 22,000 AIC, 8 positions 140lbs. 10,275.00$             
DSP-12008-65 200 amp, 1 phase, 65,000 AIC, 8 positions 140 lbs. 10,608.00$             

CSP-C BASE CSP-C mounting template 4 bolt 10 lbs. 196.00$                   

Stainless Steel XL Meter Pedestal (SSP) - 26" Wide, 50" High, 17" Deep

METER PEDESTAL (MPS/MPE)

XL SERVICE PEDESTAL (SSP)

COMMERCIAL SERVICE PEDESTAL (CSP)

Stainless Steel Service Pedestal (MPS) - 18" Wide, 52" High, 20" Deep

Stainless Steel Service Pedestal with Enclosure and Base (MPE) - 18" Wide, 52" High, 32" Deep

Stainless Steel Commercial Meter Pedestals (CSP) - 16" Wide, 48" High, 16" Deep

Stainless Steel Dual Meter Pedestals (DSP)- 26" Wide, 50" High, 17" Deep
DUAL SERVICE PEDESTAL (DSP)
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StrongBox Enclosure Price List
Effective January 1, 2026

Part Number Description Weight List Price
SB-24SS-240V 100 amp, 1 phase with 240 Volt Meter Socket 250 lbs. 8,644.00$               

Not available for use in California. 

Part Number Description Weight List Price
PWP-11016-10 100 amp, 1 phase, 10,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. $3,182
PWP-11016-22 100 amp, 1 phase, 22,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. $4,077
PWP-11016-65 100 amp, 1 phase, 65,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. $3,827
PWP-12016-22 200 amp, 1 phase, 22,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. $4,451
PWP-12016-65 200 amp, 1 phase, 65,000 AIC, 16 positions 140 lbs. $4,576

Part Number Description Weight List Price
OPT-PECELL Photocell with bypass switch | Used for MPS, MPE, and PWP N/A 200.00$                   

OPT-PECELL-CSP Photocell with bypass switch | Used for CSP, DSP, and SSP N/A 200.00$                   
SE-A10081 Time Clock - 30 amp, 1 channel N/A 428.00$                   
SE-A10082 Time Clock - 30 amp, 2 channel N/A 520.00$                   
SE-A10083 Time Clock - 30 amp, 4 channel N/A 725.00$                   
SE-E21001 Contactor - 30 amp, 120 volt, 3 poles N/A 253.00$                   
SE-E21003 Contactor - 60 amp, 120 volt, 3 poles N/A 580.00$                   
SE-E21002 Contactor - 30 amp, 120 volt, 4 poles N/A 267.00$                   
SE-E21007 Contactor - 30 amp, 120 volt, 6 poles N/A 518.00$                   
SE-E21008 Contactor - 30 amp, 120 volt, 8 poles N/A 645.00$                   
SE-E21009 Contactor - 30 amp, 120 volt, 10 poles N/A 773.00$                   

SE-E210010 Contactor - 30 amp, 120 volt, 12 poles N/A 684.00$                   

Part Number Description Weight List Price
QP-16 36" Wide, 16" High, 22" Deep | Used for SB-16SS 37 lbs. 823.00$                   
QP-18 36" Wide, 16" High, 22" Deep | Used for SB-18SS 37 lbs. 823.00$                   

QP-18D 36" Wide, 16" High, 29" Deep | Used for SB-18DSS 42 lbs. 973.00$                   
QP-22 36" Wide, 16" High, 29" Deep | Used for SB-22SS 42 lbs. 973.00$                   
QP-24 36" Wide, 16" High, 22" Deep | Used for SB-24SS 37 lbs. 823.00$                   

QP-24D 36" Wide, 16" High, 29" Deep | Used for SB-24DSS 42 lbs. 973.00$                   
QP-LD16 21" Wide, 16" High, 17" Deep | Used for LD-16S 17 lbs. 615.00$                   

Part Number Description Weight List Price
QP-M 35" Wide, 15" High, 30" Deep | Used for 24/240V pedestal 42 lbs. 973.00$                   

QP-CSP 38" Wide, 18" High, 25" Deep | Used for CSP, PWP pedestal 37 lbs. 823.00$                   
QP-MPS 38" Wide, 18" High, 25" Deep | Used for MPS pedestal 51 lbs. 973.00$                   
QP-MPE 38" Wide, 18" High, 25" Deep | Used for MPE pedestal 51 lbs. 1,068.00$               

Part Number Description Weight List Price
QP-20BF 36" Wide, 16" High, 22" Deep | Used for SBBC-20 37 lbs. 823.00$                   
QP-22BF 36" Wide, 16" High, 22" Deep | Used for SBBC-22 series 37 lbs. 823.00$                   
QP-30BF 36" Wide, 16" High, 22" Deep | Used for SBBC-30 series 37 lbs. 823.00$                   
QP-45BF 53" Wide, 16" High, 22" Deep | Used for SBBC-45 series 42 lbs. 892.00$                   

METER PEDESTAL ADD-ONS

QuickPad for StrongBox Enclosures
QUICK-PAD®

QuickPad for StrongBox Backflow Enclosures

Metered Stainless Steel Enclosures - 25" Wide, 48" High, 29 Deep

Electrical Meter Accessories

Stainless Steel Non-Metered Enclosure (PWP) - 17" Wide, 31" High, 17" Deep

QuickPad for StrongBox Pedestals

METERED ENCLOSURE (SB-24SS-240V)

NON-METERED ENCLOSURE (PWP)
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Part Number Description Bundle Qty. Order Qty. Box Weight List Price(ea)
PS 18 18" Pipe Stabilizer 5 30 46 lbs. 11.00$          

Part Number Description Bundle Qty. Order Qty. Box Weight Price(ea)
SS 24 24" Sprinkler Stabilizer 5 20 35 lbs. 13.10$          

Part Number Description Bundle Qty. Order Qty. Box Weight Price(ea)
ST 9 9" Sprinkler Tie for Shrubs 50 500 13 lbs. 1.20$            

Part Number Description Bundle Qty. Order Qty. Box Weight Price(ea)
RT Sprinkler Tie Installation Tool 1 1 1 lb. 114.00$        

Part Number Description Bundle Qty. Order Qty. Box Weight Price(ea)
CT 24 24" long for staking of 5-15 gallon trees 100 500 38 lbs. 1.30$            
CT 32 34" long, for staking of 24" box tree 100 500 50 lbs. 1.70$            

Part Number Description Bundle Qty. Order Qty. Box Weight Price(ea)
TB 24 24" long, for staking 5-15 gallon to 24" box trees 5 25 35 lbs. 13.90$          
TB 36 36" long, for staking 24" - 36" box trees 5 10 26 lbs. 27.90$          

Part Number Description Bundle Qty. Order Qty. Box Weight Price(ea)
HW 36 36" long, for staking 24" box trees 100 200 65 lbs. 1.40$            

StrongBox Tree and Sprinkler Price List
Effective December 5, 2025

PIPE STABILIZER

SPRINKLER STABILIZER

Hose & Wire is made from quality hose and 12 gauge galvanized wire, precut in 27", 36" or 48" lengths. Convenient and econimcal to use. 

Pipe Stabilizers are used between the sprinkler heads to control the movement of the pipe. The vinyl covered double "J" secures pipe to ground. The verticle striking area provides good penetration of 
even the toughest soils and minimizes the above ground exposure. Since the hammer does not touch the rounded area of the "J" hook, damage is avoided. 

Sprinkler Stabilizers are used to secure pipe and sprinkler heads to prevent movement, vandalism and damage. The vinyl covered double "J" secures the pipe to the ground and the steel shaft at the top 
gives the sprinkler head additional support. Allows good penetration even in tough soils. No more broken pipes from hammers slipping off rounded striking areas.

Sprinkler Ties are used to secure the spinkler to the Spinker Stabilizer. The unique design allows fast installation and produces a strong bond between the stake and the sprinkler head. 

Ratchet Tool is used to install Sprinkler Ties. It twists the Sprinkler Tie tightly against the stake, which reduces labor by 50% or more.

Cinch-Tie™ is used to effectively single or double stake a tree. Made from strong, flexible vinyl with UV inhibitors.

Twist-Brace™ is used in high wind conditions. The steel loop is covered with quality vinyl tubing. Reusable, fast and easy to install. 

SPRINKLER TIES

RATCHET TOOL

CINCH-TIETM

TWIST-BRACETM

HOSE & WIRE
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